reg
FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS AND NRI WARDS FOR
UNIVERSITY COURSES/ PROGRAMMES 2024-2025

1. All Ph.D. Programmes US $1200

All programs of the University At par with
Indian
students

3. Programs of AJK MCRC US $ 3000

All remaining programs of the university US $ 600

6. Programs of AJK MCRC US $ 4800

8. Courses of other Centres (except AJK-MCRC) US $ 2400

Undergraduate and Postgraduate programs of the Faculty of
Sciences, Faculty of Life Sciences

US $ 3000

BBA Programme

Note: Candidates under Supemumerary category shall be charged an amount of Rs. 2000/- as
admission fee and Rs. 8000/- as refundable security money at the time of admission. Given a
concession of US$ 500 if they are from SAARC Countries or they possess proper
documentation of “Refugee Status”.

*Foreign Nationals sponsored by ICCR under various scholarship schemes of Government of India.

**Foreign Nationals, who qualifies the entrance test conducted by the university.




